U UNIBOARD

Canada-United States-Mexico Agreement (CUSMA)
United States-Mexico-Canada Agreement (USMCA)
Tratado México Estados Unidos Canada (T-MEC)

Certification of Origin

1. Blanket Period: (dd/mm/yyyy)
From: 01/01/2026
To: 31/12/2026

2. Single Shipment:
Invoice Number:

3. Certifier's Name and Address:
UNIBOARD CANADA INC.
845).B. REID

MONT-LAURIER, QUEBEC

JOL 3G9

TXNUMBER: 137921797RM0007

Certyifing Party:

Exporter Producer

[ Importer

845 J.B. REID

JOL 3G9

4. Exporter's Name and Addresss
UNIBOARD CANADA INC.

MONT-LAURIER, QUEBEC

5. Producer's Name and Address:

SAME AS ABOVE

6. Importer's Name and Address:

VARIOUS IMPORTER

7. Description of Good(s)

8. HS Tariff Classification 9. Origin Criterion

10. Country of Origin

PARTICLE BOARD

PARTICLE BOARD LAMINATED

MDF BOARD thickness not exceeding 5mm

MDF BOARD thickness exceeding 5mm

MDF BOARD thickness exceeding 9mm

MDF BOARD LAMINATED not exceeding 5mm

MDF BOARD LAMINATED exceeding 5mm

MDF BOARD LAMINATED exceeding 9mm

MDF BOARD LAMINATED exceeding 0.5but not 0.8g/cu

HDF BOARD

MDF CLASSIC

4410.11.00.10

4410.11.00.30

4411.12.10.00

4411.13.10.00

4411.14.10.00

4411.12.30.00

4411.13.30.00

4411.14.30.00

4411.93.10.00

4411.92.10.00

4411.12.10.00

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

The goods described in this document qualify as originating and the information contained in this document is true and accurate.
| assume responsibility for proving such representations and agree to maintain and present upon request or to make available
during a verification visit, documentation necessary to support this certification

This Certification consists of 1 pages, including all attachements.

Authorized Signature: Company:
' UNIBOARD CANADA INC
ﬂrpfﬂ/d/ 2L Pasle
Name: v Title:
Angela Di Paola Distribution and Transportation Agent
Date: (dd/mm/yyyy) Email: angela.dipaola@uniboard.com
25/11/2025
Telephone: (450) 664-6000 EXT 17277




